WEHARES: 300666 W HIRR: TTEHET NEGS: 2024-019

TR FHRRHBBRAR

RTERBAER . SEFRERIA RS RO BRI AS

A7) REF SRR A RIES SR N RS, M. e, B
Bac#E. R P IEMRE s KR .

TRALFEHE TR AR LA (BURRAR “an” ) Fi HiE Rz Bk
R SKPRIEHNIE SR AE R, IR PR A mER o By 7B T AR
JRAYSS, BARFEIR .

= RERBAHRRR BT E AR

1. AR EER AT E A IE I

2R
R

i B 7R B
LERaPNi'
REH—
BUATHIA

AR BRJ5T
LA B
(O

i H P RR
iy A1
(%)

5 2 = H Al

S A L A

(%)

eha H

JFALN

W%

1,910,000

3.36

0.72

2023-3-15

2024-2-27

R
%
(I
i)
i
ws
I

N

%

Fm

90,000

0.16

0.03

2024-2-1

2024-2-27

e
iE%
(L
i)
i
&
i

'




W F

320,000

0.56

0.12

2024-2-6

2024-2-27

R
e
(k
)
B
BT
AR

AL

W%

1,050,000

1.85

0.40

2024-1-12

2024-2-28

7
%
et
H

AL

&t

3,370,000

5.94

1.27

e AL

2« BB R RAEAF L
BWEANTHEEH, PIFE LR A B LT

HILETHECS 0 TR 2 AR A RF I, 290900 & TN R IR B 2

L | DRGSR
o | v | OC | an
m | weg | D) mamion | s | T | g | PR HE Rk
i | O e | e | 0| s | RIS B R
oy | B RS b | B | s | ome | s | ome
> | U e | e | s |
(B (%) (B (%)
wk)1% | 56,765,724 | 21.39 | 32,957,200 | 29,587,200 | 52.12 | 11.15 0 0.00 0 0.00

= BRBR. SERREH AR R E L

L AR 5 A F A P2 2B AR R SRR
2. BIEARAEWEL, P75 SRR N B B B BT 0
2,370,000 B, (HIFTREMEA ) 4.18%, (HAE HETSRAR 0.89%;: AK—IF
NE CEERTRASKEEN 2D g R iH0e )y 18,987,200 i, 5
HETRF Y 33.45%, HAFHIEBRAR 7.15%. W7 A B iR B




EfAATRES T, EREERENEL A KEHFR e PN H Al
AEAETF B, IRAAFAE SR S, T RS e Al Va2 N . 2 F
FFBITE LG DL AT XS, I 7™ 38 S5 A SRR S I AT A5 R 55
3. AFERER. SEERERI AR E R EAA A R EE R e A M
RS E AR m S .
4y AIRIBAR FHRA S A T R 208 A G B AR, As S
B SEBE RIBUR AT, AU AR AF AL ST S5 TR I -

=, &AM

I BRI A2 2 il 45 (=750 —— Il el5g 5

2 RSB AR 5 5 b 55 e [ F i 45 5

3. HEUES S0 A HA R ITE A FIESR BT K RV R 4 AR .
R A

THWILFEHTMERDERAF EHS
202442 H 29 H



